Charles Sturt : .
University ~ Regional Archives

Shephard Family of
Wagga Wagga
RW1149

Download Accession List

Use ‘Ctrl + F’ to search list



[

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Accession List By Item

Agency: J. Shephard and Son, dancer, monumental mason, heating RW 1149

R R R R R R R R
0O N O A W N R

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

w W W W W W W N N N N N N N N DN DN DNDN

installer and newspaper proprietor of "Wagga Wagga
Progress"

Diary
Diary
Diary
Diary
Diary
Diary
Diary
Diary

Order Book
Order Book
Order Book
Order Book
Order Book
Order Book
Order Book
Order Book
Order Book
Order Book
Order Book
Order Book
Order Book
Order Book
Order Book

Diaries

Order Books

Fr McGrath - The Rock Church Order Book

St Michael's Cathedral Wagga Wagga Order Book

Order Book

Material Order Book

printed 2/03/2020 9:52:32 AM

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

1966
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974

1963

1967

1971
1971

©®® O T W W W W ™

™ O O ™ W W W W T O W™ W W W W W W W w

Page 1 of 9



Agency: J. Shephard and Son, dancer, monumental mason, heating RW 1149

w

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

FE T~ R -~ S S R S . - T T R s S L T N - S - N S - )

52

53
54
55

v o1 »1 »n

56

printed 2/03/2020 9:52:32 AM

installer and newspaper proprietor of "Wagga Wagga

Progress"

Quote Book
Quote Book

Quote Book

Notebook
Notebook
Accounts Complete Book
Invoice Book A
Invoice Book B
Invoice Book C
Invoice Book D
Invoice Book E
Invoice Book F
Invoice Book G
Invoice Book H
Invoice Book |
Invoice Book J
Invoice Book K

Heater Invoice Book

Quote Books

Note Books/Invoice Books

Shephard’s Outdoor Centre Invoice Book

Shephard’s Outdoor Centre Invoice Book

Shephard’s Outdoor Centre Invoice Book

Cash Sales Invoice Book
Cash Sales Invoice Book
Cash Sales Invoice Book

Cash Sales Invoice Book

Job Cards
Job Cards
Job Cards
Job Cards

Job Cards

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

1968

1969

1970

1972

1968
1973

1974
1974
1974

1974
1974

ve)

o O O O™ W W W W T ™ W W W T O T W W W W W

o O W

Page 2 of 9



Agency: J. Shephard and Son, dancer, monumental mason, heating RW 1149

ao o o o o o o o o o o v o o o un ;1 o unn u;

N NN NN NN NN NN NN

7

printed 2/03/2020 9:52:32 AM

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

installer and newspaper proprietor of "Wagga Wagga

Progress"
Financial Records

Wages Book

Customer Accounts / Orders Completed / Employees Time Book
Payments dissected into Wages, Partners and Drawings
Accounts Ledger

Accounts Ledger (including sundry creditors)

Accounts Ledger

Accounts Ledger

Accounts Ledger

Accounts Ledger (including sundry creditors)

Wagga Progress Sundry Creditors Advertising Account Book
Cash Receipt Book

Cash Receipt Book

Cash Payments Book

Cash Payments Book (including sundry creditors)

Sales Journal

Petty Cash Book

Expenditure Incurred - St Michaels Cathedral
Correspondence and Subject Files

W.M. Ashcroft and Co. Pty. Ltd.
Ashtons Pty. Ltd., Leeton
Asquith Sawn Stone Quarries
Batemans Bay

Bolger Memorial, Wagga Wagga
Brooks Brothers

Buckmans Pty. Ltd.

Bygoo Filming

Charles Heath and Sons

Client Correspondence

Client Correspondence

Client Correspondence

Client Correspondence

Client Correspondence

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

1951

1969

1969

1968

1972
1968
1971
1968
1971

1967

1967

o O T O W W W W T O W W W W W O

o ™ O T O W W W W W W W W w

Page 3 of 9



Agency: J. Shephard and Son, dancer, monumental mason, heating RW 1149

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

0O 00O 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 N N N N N N N VY

119

printed 2/03/2020 9:52:32 AM

installer and newspaper proprietor of "Wagga Wagga

Progress"

Client Correspondence
Coolamon Catholic Church
Correspondence and Accounts
Correspondence and Accounts
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence re. Memorials
Coulsen Stone

Gosford Quarries

F. Hallet and Son Pty. Ltd.

J.B. Heath

Hecla Oil Heater Installations
Housing Commission of NSW
Hughes Brothers Pty. Ltd.

P. Jesse

Dr. Joseph Offices

Kelly Rigby Pty. Ltd.

Layton Consolidated Industries
Leeton Shire Council

Logan’s Hardware, Junee

S. Luke

Local Government - Permission to carry out work
Ken McDonnell, Hay

L.H. McGill Pty. Ltd.

Jim Malcolm

Ray Maltby

Mr Mathews' Fireplace

Martin - Granite, South Australia
Mulwala (Hearne)

W.M. Murray

W.M. Murray

W.M. Murray (old accounts)

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

1972

1974

1975

1972

1968
1969
1970

1970
1970

1974

1974
1970
1974
1973
1969

©® O OO W W W W W O™ W W ™ W T O W W W T T ™ W W W W W W W W W ™ @

Page 4 of 9



Agency:

O 0 00 o

O O VU LV LV OV VU VU vV L vV vV VU VU vV v v v o

O OV VU VU VU v O

9

printed 2/03/2020 9:52:32 AM

120
121
122
123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

J. Shephard and Son, dancer, monumental mason, heating RW 1149

installer and newspaper proprietor of "Wagga Wagga

Progress"
Pettit and Sevitt

Photographs - lllabo Hotel

Photographs - St Michael's Cathedral, Wagga Wagga
Photographs - Wagga Wagga Base Hospital and Wagga Wagga Civic

Theatre
Plans and Drawings - Projects in Wagga Wagga
Power Family Memorials
Price List
Permit Receipts - Wagga Wagga Cemetery
Renwick Constructions
R.F. Services
The Rock Catholic Church
D.J. Roffe and Co.
Peter Rumble
Shephard’s Price List
Shephard and Sons - Registration of business name
Shephard’s Outdoor Centre
Sketchbook with drawings of monuments
Stonework file
S. Tucker, Leeton
Dr. Edwin Tyrie - Memorial
W.M. Train and Co. Pty. Ltd.
Wagga Wagga Cemetery - Permissive Occupancy
Wagga Wagga City Council
Project Files
Calvary Hospital Chapel
Commonwealth War Graves Commission
Marble floor - Carmelite Monastery, Wagga Wagga
St Michael's Cathedral
St Michael's Cathedral
St Michael's Cathedral
St Michael's Cathedral - Crypt and Plans

Terence A. Daley and Associates re. St Michael's Cathedral

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

1974

1972

1968

1970

1975
1967

1959

o O T

o ™ O ™™ O ™ W W T W W W W W W W W W w

™ O T T W W W

Page 5 of 9



Agency:

J. Shephard and Son, dancer, monumental mason, heating RW 1149

installer and newspaper proprietor of "Wagga Wagga
Progress"

10 151 Terence A. Daley and Associates re. St Michael's Cathedral
10 152 Terence A. Daley and Associates re. St Michael's Cathedral
10 153 Terence A. Daley and Associates re. St Michael's Cathedral
Quotations
10 154 AQuotations
10 155 AQuotations
10 156 AQuotations
10 157 AQuotations
10 158 AQuotations
Supply Files
10 159 Amalgamated Labour Co. Pty. Ltd.
10 160 Coulson Stone Pty Ltd. 1972
10 161 W. Latham and Co.
10 162 Pattern Book
10 163 Pattern Book
Headstone Files
11 164 Nangus and Wantabadgery
11 165 Gundagai and Tarcutta
11 166 OldJunee, Junee, Cootamundra and Jugiong
11 167 Tumut, Adelong and Grahamstown
11 168 Urana, Lockhart, Oaklands, Boree Creek and Grong Grong
11 169 Leeton District Farms
11 170 Leeton, Yanco - Whitton and District
11 171 Leeton Town Area
11 172 Narrandera
11 173 Morundah and Jerilderie
11 174 Culcairn, Holbrook, Henty and Mangoplah
11 175 Griffith, Barellan, Colleambally and Hillston
11 176 Wagga Wagga
11 177 Junee
11 178 lllabo
11 179 Temora, Barmedman and Ardlethan
printed 2/03/2020 9:52:32 AM Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

ve]

®® T O W

™ O O O

©® O T T W W W W T T T W W W ™ @

Page 6 of 9



Agency:

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

printed 2/03/2020 9:52:32 AM

180

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

192
193
194
195
196

197

198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

J. Shephard and Son, dancer, monumental mason, heating RW 1149

installer and newspaper proprietor of "Wagga Wagga
Progress"

The Rock, Yerong Creek, Culcairn, Pulletop, Gerogery, Morven, Henty
and Lockhart

Piece Work
Piece Work - Mrs Kitney and J.S. Junior

Piece Work - Jobs and Contacts

Photographs and Negatives - Memorials

Wagga Wagga Progress Accounts and Correspondence

Wagga Wagga Progress Correspondence file

Photography - Personal

Shephard - Busse School of Dancing - Enrolment Forms
Shephard-Busse School of Dancing - Accounts and Correspondence
Shephard - Busse School of Dancing - Banking Book
Shephard-Busse School of Dancing - Attendance Book

Rent Paid for Studio

Photographs - are in albums in the Photographic Collection

Photograph Album - monumental masonry

Photograph Album - monumental masonry and heating
Negative Prints - headstones and masonry work
Photographs - Wagga Wagga Base Hospital

Miscellaneous Photographs - Wagga Wagga Progress and monumental
mason works

Charcoal rubbing of headstone - W.M. Roberts
Wagga Wagga Progress Photographic Prints
10 April 1969 (first issue)

12 April 1969
17 April 1969
1 May 1969
22 May 1969
5 June 1969
12 June 1969
19 June 1969
23 June 1969
3 July 1969

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

1969
1967

1968
1968

c. 1959

1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969

U T© TV TU©W © ® O T T T T ™ ™ ™ ™ @

© T©W T©W T©W T©W TV T©W T©W T©W O

Page 7 of 9



Agency:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

J. Shephard and Son, dancer, monumental mason, heating RW 1149

installer and newspaper proprietor of "Wagga Wagga

Progress"

10 July 1969

10 July 1969

31 July 1969

7 August 1969

14 August 1969

21 August 1969

28 August 1969

11 September 1969
18 September 1969
25 September 1969
9 October 1969

23 October 1969
29 October 1969
15 November 1969
20 November 1969
27 November 1969
27 November 1969
4 December 1969
11 December 1969
18 December 1969
15 January 1970

Field Photographs (not used)

Photographs

Scrapbooks of Obituary Notices

Barellan, Leeton, Griffith and Narrandera

Lockhart, The Rock, Tarcutta, Holbrook, Culcairn and Henty

Wagga Wagga

Temora

Junee, Cootamundra, Coolamon, Ganmain, Temora, Marrar and Young

Tumut, Adelong, Ganmain, Gundagai, Coolamon and Coolac

Barellan, Leeton, Griffith and Narrandera

Barellan, Leeton, Griffith and Narrandera

printed 2/03/2020 9:52:32 AM

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1970

Y ©W ™©W ©W ©® ©W ©W ©W © ©W ©W ©W ©V UV VW T©W TV UV TV T©W TV W T©

™ O T W W W W

Page 8 of 9



Agency:

13
13
13
13
13
13

13

printed 2/03/2020 9:52:32 AM

239
240
241
242
243
244

245

J. Shephard and Son, dancer, monumental mason, heating RW 1149

installer and newspaper proprietor of "Wagga Wagga

Progress"

Barellan, Leeton, Griffith and Narrandera

Tumut, Adelong, Ganmain, Gundagai, Coolamon and Coolac
Leeton and Griffith

Cootamundra

West Wyalong

Oversized photographs - Wagga Wagga Base Hospital, Wagga Wagga
Leagues Club and St Michael's Cathedral

Wagga Wagga Progress (newspaper)

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

1970

™ ™ W ™ @

00

Page 9 of 9



	RW1149_Shephard_Family_of_Wagga_Wagga
	rptAccessionList



