

Regional Archives

Shephard Family of Wagga Wagga RW1149

Download Accession List

Use 'Ctrl + F' to search list



Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Accession List By Item

Diaries					
1	1	Diary	1966	В	
1	2	Diary	1968	В	
1	3	Diary	1969	В	
1	4	Diary	1970	В	
1	5	Diary	1971	В	
1	6	Diary	1972	В	
1	7	Diary	1973	В	
1	8	Diary	1974	В	
		Order Books			
2	9	Order Book		В	
2	10	Order Book		В	
2	11	Order Book		В	
2	12	Order Book		В	
2	13	Order Book	1963	В	
2	14	Order Book		В	
2	15	Order Book		В	
2	16	Order Book		В	
2	17	Order Book		В	
2	18	Order Book	1967	В	
2	19	Order Book		В	
2	20	Order Book		В	
3	21	Order Book		В	
3	22	Order Book		В	
3	23	Order Book		В	
3	24	Fr McGrath - The Rock Church Order Book		В	
3	25	St Michael's Cathedral Wagga Wagga Order Book	1971	В	
3	26	Order Book	1971	В	
3	27	Material Order Book		В	

		Quote Books	
3	28	Quote Book	В
3	29	Quote Book	В
3	30	Quote Book	В
		Note Books/Invoice Books	
4	31	Notebook	В
4	32	Notebook	В
4	33	Accounts Complete Book	В
4	34	Invoice Book A 1968	В
4	35	Invoice Book B	В
4	36	Invoice Book C 1969	В
4	37	Invoice Book D	В
4	38	Invoice Book E 1970	В
4	39	Invoice Book F	В
4	40	Invoice Book G	В
4	41	Invoice Book H 1972	В
4	42	Invoice Book I 1968	В
4	43	Invoice Book J 1973	В
4	44	Invoice Book K	В
4	45	Heater Invoice Book	В
4	46	Shephard's Outdoor Centre Invoice Book 1974	В
4	47	Shephard's Outdoor Centre Invoice Book 1974	В
4	48	Shephard's Outdoor Centre Invoice Book 1974	В
4	49	Cash Sales Invoice Book	В
4	50	Cash Sales Invoice Book	В
4	51	Cash Sales Invoice Book 1974	В
4	52	Cash Sales Invoice Book 1974	В
		Job Cards	
5	53	Job Cards	В
5	54	Job Cards	В
5	55	Job Cards	В
5	56	Job Cards	В

Financial Records

5	57	Wages Book		В
5	58	Customer Accounts / Orders Completed / Employees Time Book		В
5	59	Payments dissected into Wages, Partners and Drawings	1951	В
5	60	Accounts Ledger		В
5	61	Accounts Ledger (including sundry creditors)		В
5	62	Accounts Ledger		В
6	63	Accounts Ledger	1969	В
6	64	Accounts Ledger		В
6	65	Accounts Ledger (including sundry creditors)		В
6	66	Wagga Progress Sundry Creditors Advertising Account Book	1969	В
6	67	Cash Receipt Book		В
6	68	Cash Receipt Book		В
6	69	Cash Payments Book		В
6	70	Cash Payments Book (including sundry creditors)	1968	В
6	71	Sales Journal		В
6	72	Petty Cash Book		В
6	73	Expenditure Incurred - St Michaels Cathedral		В
		Correspondence and Subject Files		
7	74	W.M. Ashcroft and Co. Pty. Ltd.		В
7	75	Ashtons Pty. Ltd., Leeton	1972	В
7	76	Asquith Sawn Stone Quarries	1968	В
7	77	Batemans Bay	1971	В
7	78	Bolger Memorial, Wagga Wagga	1968	В
7	79	Brooks Brothers	1971	В
7	80	Buckmans Pty. Ltd.		В
7	81	Bygoo Filming	1967	В
7	82	Charles Heath and Sons		В
7	83	Client Correspondence	1967	В
7	84	Client Correspondence		В
7	85	Client Correspondence		В
7	86	Client Correspondence		В
7	87	Client Correspondence		В
printed	12/03/20	020 9:52:32 AM Charles Sturt University Regional Archives		Page 3 of 9

		3		
7	88	Client Correspondence		В
7	89	Coolamon Catholic Church	1972	В
7	90	Correspondence and Accounts		В
7	91	Correspondence and Accounts		В
7	92	Correspondence		В
7	93	Correspondence		В
7	94	Correspondence re. Memorials	1974	В
7	95	Coulsen Stone		В
8	96	Gosford Quarries		В
8	97	F. Hallet and Son Pty. Ltd.		В
8	98	J.B. Heath	1975	В
8	99	Hecla Oil Heater Installations		В
8	100	Housing Commission of NSW	1972	В
8	101	Hughes Brothers Pty. Ltd.		В
8	102	P. Jesse	1968	В
8	103	Dr. Joseph Offices	1969	В
8	104	Kelly Rigby Pty. Ltd.	1970	В
8	105	Layton Consolidated Industries		В
8	106	Leeton Shire Council	1970	В
8	107	Logan's Hardware, Junee	1970	В
8	108	S. Luke		В
8	109	Local Government - Permission to carry out work		В
8	110	Ken McDonnell, Hay	1974	В
8	111	L.H. McGill Pty. Ltd.		В
8	112	Jim Malcolm	1974	В
8	113	Ray Maltby	1970	В
8	114	Mr Mathews' Fireplace	1974	В
8	115	Martin - Granite, South Australia	1973	В
8	116	Mulwala (Hearne)	1969	В
8	117	W.M. Murray		В
8	118	W.M. Murray		В
8	119	W.M. Murray (old accounts)		В

		11061633		
8	120	Pettit and Sevitt	1974	В
8	121	Photographs - Illabo Hotel		В
8	122	Photographs - St Michael's Cathedral, Wagga Wagga		В
9	123	Photographs - Wagga Wagga Base Hospital and Wagga Wagga Civic Theatre		В
9	124	Plans and Drawings - Projects in Wagga Wagga		В
9	125	Power Family Memorials	1972	В
9	126	Price List		В
9	127	Permit Receipts - Wagga Wagga Cemetery		В
9	128	Renwick Constructions		В
9	129	R.F. Services	1968	В
9	130	The Rock Catholic Church		В
9	131	D.J. Roffe and Co.	1970	В
9	132	Peter Rumble		В
9	133	Shephard's Price List		В
9	134	Shephard and Sons - Registration of business name		В
9	135	Shephard's Outdoor Centre	1975	В
9	136	Sketchbook with drawings of monuments	1967	В
9	137	Stonework file		В
9	138	S. Tucker, Leeton		В
9	139	Dr. Edwin Tyrie - Memorial		В
9	140	W.M. Train and Co. Pty. Ltd.		В
9	141	Wagga Wagga Cemetery - Permissive Occupancy	1959	В
9	142	Wagga Wagga City Council		В
		Project Files		
9	143	Calvary Hospital Chapel		В
9	144	Commonwealth War Graves Commission		В
9	145	Marble floor - Carmelite Monastery, Wagga Wagga		В
9	146	St Michael's Cathedral		В
9	147	St Michael's Cathedral		В
9	148	St Michael's Cathedral		В
9	149	St Michael's Cathedral - Crypt and Plans		В
9	150	Terence A. Daley and Associates re. St Michael's Cathedral		В

		G		
10	151	Terence A. Daley and Associates re. St Michael's Cathedral		В
10	152	Terence A. Daley and Associates re. St Michael's Cathedral		В
10	153	Terence A. Daley and Associates re. St Michael's Cathedral		В
		Quotations		
10	154	Quotations		В
10	155	Quotations		В
10	156	Quotations		В
10	157	Quotations		В
10	158	Quotations		В
		Supply Files		
10	159	Amalgamated Labour Co. Pty. Ltd.		В
10	160	Coulson Stone Pty Ltd.	1972	В
10	161	W. Latham and Co.		В
10	162	Pattern Book		В
10	163	Pattern Book		В
		Headstone Files		
11	164	Nangus and Wantabadgery		В
11	165	Gundagai and Tarcutta		В
11	166	Old Junee, Junee, Cootamundra and Jugiong		В
11	167	Tumut, Adelong and Grahamstown		В
11	168	Urana, Lockhart, Oaklands, Boree Creek and Grong Grong		В
11	169	Leeton District Farms		В
11	170	Leeton, Yanco - Whitton and District		В
11	171	Leeton Town Area		В
11	172	Narrandera		В
11	173	Morundah and Jerilderie		В
11	174	Culcairn, Holbrook, Henty and Mangoplah		В
11	175	Griffith, Barellan, Colleambally and Hillston		В
11	176	Wagga Wagga		В
11	177	Junee		В
11	178	Illabo		В
11	179	Temora, Barmedman and Ardlethan		В

		11061033		
11	180	The Rock, Yerong Creek, Culcairn, Pulletop, Gerogery, Morven, Henty and Lockhart		В
		Piece Work		
11	181	Piece Work - Mrs Kitney and J.S. Junior		В
11	182	Piece Work - Jobs and Contacts		В
11	183	Photographs and Negatives - Memorials		В
11	184	Wagga Wagga Progress Accounts and Correspondence		В
11	185	Wagga Wagga Progress Correspondence file	1969	В
11	186	Photography - Personal	1967	В
11	187	Shephard - Busse School of Dancing - Enrolment Forms		В
11	188	Shephard-Busse School of Dancing - Accounts and Correspondence		В
11	189	Shephard - Busse School of Dancing - Banking Book	1968	В
11	190	Shephard-Busse School of Dancing - Attendance Book	1968	В
11	191	Rent Paid for Studio		В
		Photographs - are in albums in the Photographic Collection		
12	192	Photograph Album - monumental masonry		Р
12	193	Photograph Album - monumental masonry and heating		Р
12	194	Negative Prints - headstones and masonry work	c. 1959	Р
12	195	Photographs - Wagga Wagga Base Hospital		Р
12	196	Miscellaneous Photographs - Wagga Wagga Progress and monumental mason works		Р
12	197	Charcoal rubbing of headstone - W.M. Roberts		Р
		Wagga Wagga Progress Photographic Prints		
12	198	10 April 1969 (first issue)	1969	Р
12	199	12 April 1969	1969	Р
12	200	17 April 1969	1969	Р
12	201	1 May 1969	1969	Р
12	202	22 May 1969	1969	Р
12	203	5 June 1969	1969	Р
12	204	12 June 1969	1969	Р
12	205	19 June 1969	1969	Р
12	206	23 June 1969	1969	Р
12	207	3 July 1969	1969	Р

		•		
12	208	10 July 1969	1969	Р
12	209	10 July 1969	1969	Р
12	210	31 July 1969	1969	Р
12	211	7 August 1969	1969	Р
12	212	14 August 1969	1969	Р
12	213	21 August 1969	1969	Р
12	214	28 August 1969	1969	Р
12	215	11 September 1969	1969	Р
12	216	18 September 1969	1969	Р
12	217	25 September 1969	1969	Р
12	218	9 October 1969	1969	Р
12	219	23 October 1969	1969	Р
12	220	29 October 1969	1969	Р
12	221	15 November 1969	1969	Р
12	222	20 November 1969	1969	Р
12	223	27 November 1969	1969	Р
12	224	27 November 1969	1969	Р
12	225	4 December 1969	1969	Р
12	226	11 December 1969	1969	Р
12	227	18 December 1969	1969	Р
12	228	15 January 1970	1970	Р
12	229	Field Photographs (not used)		Р
12	230	Photographs		Р
		Scrapbooks of Obituary Notices		
13	231	Barellan, Leeton, Griffith and Narrandera		В
13	232	Lockhart, The Rock, Tarcutta, Holbrook, Culcairn and Henty		В
13	233	Wagga Wagga		В
13	234	Temora		В
13	235	Junee, Cootamundra, Coolamon, Ganmain, Temora, Marrar and Young		В
13	236	Tumut, Adelong, Ganmain, Gundagai, Coolamon and Coolac		В
13	237	Barellan, Leeton, Griffith and Narrandera		В
13	238	Barellan, Leeton, Griffith and Narrandera		В

13	239	Barellan, Leeton, Griffith and Narrandera		В
13	240	Tumut, Adelong, Ganmain, Gundagai, Coolamon and Coolac	1970	В
13	241	Leeton and Griffith		В
13	242	Cootamundra		В
13	243	West Wyalong		В
13	244	Oversized photographs - Wagga Wagga Base Hospital, Wagga Wagga Leagues Club and St Michael's Cathedral		00
13	245	Wagga Wagga Progress (newspaper)		В